Product Specification

Product No.: A16126

Product Name: Calcium hydrogenphosphate dihydrate ,-325mesh,99%,for medcial

CAS: 7789-77-7

Item

Specification

Color and form

Purity

Loss on drying

Hydrochloric acid insoluble matter
Sulfate

Chloride

As

Fe

Pb

Average particle size

XRD

White crystals/(crystalline) powder
= 99%

< 24.5~26.5%

< 0.1%

< 0.2%

< 0.05%

< 3ppm

< 400ppm

< 2ppm

-325mesh

Conforms to structure
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