

Product Specification

Product No.: A16126

Product Name: Calcium hydrogenphosphate dihydrate, -325mesh, 99%, for medcial

CAS: 7789-77-7

Item	Specification
Color and form	White crystals/(crystalline) powder
Purity	99%
Loss on drying	24.5~26.5%
Hydrochloric acid insoluble matter	0.1%
Sulfate	0.2%
Chloride	0.05%
As	3ppm
Fe	400ppm
Pb	2ppm
Average particle size	-325mesh
XRD	Conforms to structure

Anhui Senrise Technology Co., Ltd.

www.3Achem.com

No.88 Weisan Road, High-Tech Industrial Development Zone, Anqing, Anhui

E-mail: Service@3Achem.com

ISO9001: 2015 C15521Q20002R0M